NORTH WEST COMPANY INC. (THE)

NORTH WEST COMPANY INC. (THE)

ISIN: CA6632782083

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
51.67 CAD

Difference

© -063%(-0.33)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA6632782083

NWC

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Commerce

Stock

1,642 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

51.52 CAD (1,000)
51.83 CAD (100)
52.00 CAD
52.00 CAD
51.24 CAD
52.00 CAD
51.583539 CAD
72,989
3,765,030.95
650

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6632782083&ID_NOTATION=45952832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=707ae29b9f6ad65a1999c8fb285e32191e6997597d68848de3f586e2045f44d4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1bf39e7267bff44f&time=1726392061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dc02c2f1fc14b0edaa8dcb7b7cbe60e49d89c67c08a9d14019196cb3059b33e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c313291217ddf2f47&time=1726392061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3e35509045c8e224628f8096a76dd64df56a25afb6b80d5ecd7464e45bc8585&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b1e5053e9ad773b1&time=1726392061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4877e3be15366b5b29a7aa25a41f1039e628b06e17c39eef61f829b982df9abd&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef7ea92ad52b86ab9&time=1726392061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e10d312897272a18555c76fd873ab907ca0c41d3f4d69f4f22793f01f15935b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1edea44356331e684&time=1726392061&tool=RSC

NORTH WEST COMPANY INC. (THE)

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
51.67 CAD

Difference

© -063%(-0.33)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA6632782083

NWC

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Commerce

Stock

1,642 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.52 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 51.83 CAD (100)
Open 52.00 CAD
High 52.00 CAD
Low 51.24 CAD
Close (prev. day) 52.00 CAD
VWAP 51.583539 CAD
Volume (pcs) 72,989
Trading volume 3,765,030.95
Number of trades 650
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.11% +49.12% +48.90%
Perf (abs.) +12.56  +17.02  +16.97
Beta - - -
Volatility  21.53 20.27 22.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

51.42 CAD (108,938
46.28 CAD (81,800
42.51 CAD (70,812
39.76 CAD (69,786

52.23 CAD (2024/09/12
37.15 CAD (2024/05/28
52.23 CAD (2024/09/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
33.72 CAD (2023/09/28)

All listings for NORTH WEST COMPANY INC. (THE)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 51.67 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 33.80 EUR
13

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 34.40 EUR
13

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 15:30 33.50 USD

Issues 05

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:32 33.80 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
3.77 650

0.00 4

0.00 2

0.03 4

0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45952832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15543313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15543313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941730

NORTH WEST COMPANY INC. (THE)
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NORTH WEST COMPANY INC. (THE)

Company profile

Company Logo

alaskly

NORTH WEST

COMPANY

Contact Details
THE NORTH WEST CO. INC.

Main Street Gibraltar House 77 R3C 2R1
Winnipeg, MB

Telefon: +1 204 943 0881
Fax: +1 204 934 1455
E-mail: nwc@northwest.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel G. Chairman of Managing
McConnell Board
John D. King Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Brock Bulbuck
Annalisa King
Deepak Chopra
Frank Coleman
Jennefer
Nepinak
Rachel Huckle
Steven Kroft
Stewart
Glendinning

Victor Tootoo

Violet Konkle

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:nwc@northwest.ca
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